Month

June
2016

July
2016

August
2016

September
2016

Week

MSP Mandal’s
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Academic Calendar of the College

2016-2017

Academic activities

Admission Process
Preparation

College Opening

Admission Process

Result Analysis

Commencement of Classes

Remedial Classes

Celebration of
Independence Day

Inauguration of Literary
Association

Celebration of Hindi Day

Staff Meeting
Celebration of Yoga Day

Time Table Preparation and
Display of Time Table

Allocation of Mentees to
Mentors

Slow and advanced learners
Process

Annabhau Sathe Birth
Anniversary

Inauguration of Social Science
forum

Celebration of University
Foundation Day

ISO Internal Audit
Inauguration of Science Forum
Inauguration of Commerce
Forum

Celebration of Marathwada
Mukti Sangram Din

R.B. Attal College, Georai
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| Celebration of Mahatma
October Gandbhi Birth Anniversary

2016 I

i Test / Tutorial Programme 11-20 October
Internal Test Examinations

v Winter Vacation 25/10/2016 to 15/11/2016

| Winter Vacation

November , _
2016 I Winter Vacation
i College Reopening Staff Meeting
v University Exam Celebration of Constitution Day
| University Exam University Exam
December R oo
1 University Exam University Exam
2016 1 AVISKAR competition at
university
v
I Result Analysis Celebration of Savitribai Phule
January _ _ _ Birth An.niversary _
2017 I Celebration of University  Celebration of International
Name Extension Day Hindi Day
i
v Celebration of Republic Annual Day
Day
|
February
2017 I
i Celebration of Shivaji Maharaj
Birth Anniversary
v Test / Tutorial Celebration of Science Day
Programme

R.B. Attal College, Georai



March
2017

April
2017

May
2017

v

v

1-10 March
Internal Test Examinations

University Examination

Celebration of Dr.
Babasaheb Ambedkar
Birth Anniversary

IQAC- preparation of
AQAR

IQAC - Collection of Self-
Appraisals from the
Faculty

Celebration of
Maharashtra Day

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-2017

ISO Audit

8th March Celebration of
Women’ Day

Celebration of Mahatma Phule
Birth Anniversary

Appraisal of the Non-Teaching
Staff by Principal, Registrar
and IQAC

Summer Vacation

R.B. Attal College, Georai
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Public Holidays

Holiday

Ramzan Eid

Independence Day

Parsi New Year

University Foundation /day
Ganesh Chaturthi

Bakari Eid

Marathwada Mukti Sangram Din
Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary
Dasara

Moharam

Dipawali

Bhaubeej

Guru Nanak Birth Anniversary
Eid -A- Milad

Christmas

University Name Extension Day

Republic Day

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Birth Anniversary

Maha Shivratri
Dhulivandan
Gudi Padawa
Good Friday

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Birth Anniversary

Maharashtra Day
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Date

06/07/2016
15/08/2016
17/08/2016
23/08/2016
05/09/2016
13/09/2016
17/09/2016
02/10/2016
11/10/2016
12/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
14/11/2016
12/12/2016
25/12/2016
14/01/2017
26/01/2017
19/02/2017
24/02/2017
13/03/2017
28/03/2017
14/04/2017
14/04/2017
01/05/2017

R.B. Attal College, Georai n
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Semester Schedule

Session Commencement
Session | 15/06/2016
Winter Vacations 25/10/2016
Session 11 15/12/2016
Summer Vacations 02/05/2017

Teaching Days

Session |
Month Days Month
June Admission November
July 25 December
August 23 January
September 22 February
October 18 March
Examination Schedule
Semester I, 111, V
Internal Assessment 15/10/2016 to
20/10/2016
Term End Examinations as per Dr. Tentative
B.A.M. University, Aurangabad 25/11/ 2016 to
Academic Calendar 14/12/2016

Completion
24/102016
15/11/2016
30/04/2017

14/06/2017

Session 11

Days
09
15
24

23

25

Semester 11, 1V, VI

24/02/2017 to
28/02/2017

Tentative
15 /03/2017

R.B.

Attal College, Georai



