## MSP Mandal's R.B.Attal College,Georai

# Academic Calendar of the College 2016-2017

Month	Week	Academic activities	
June 2016	I	Admission Process Preparation	
	II		
	III	College Opening	Staff Meeting
	IV	Admission Process	Celebration of Yoga Day
		Result Analysis	Time Table Preparation and Display of Time Table
	I	<b>Commencement of Classes</b>	Allocation of Mentees to
July			Mentors
2016	II		
	III		
	IV		Slow and advanced learners Process
	I	Remedial Classes	Annabhau Sathe Birth Anniversary
August 2016	II	Celebration of Independence Day	
2010	III		Inauguration of Social Science forum
	IV	Inauguration of Literary Association	Celebration of University Foundation Day
	I		ISO Internal Audit
	1		150 Ilicinal Addit
	II		Inauguration of Science Forum
September 2016	III	Celebration of Hindi Day	Inauguration of Commerce Forum Celebration of Marathwada Mukti Sangram Din
	IV		-

	I	Celebration of Mahatma		
October		Gandhi Birth Anniversary		
2016	II			
	III	Test / Tutorial Programme	11-20 October	
			<b>Internal Test Examinations</b>	
	IV	Winter Vacation	25/10/2016 to 15/11/2016	
	_	<b>XX</b> 7° 4 <b>X</b> 7 4°		
Namenakan	I	Winter Vacation		
November 2016	II	Winter Vacation		
2010				
	III	<b>College Reopening</b>	Staff Meeting	
	IV	University Exam	<b>Celebration of Constitution Day</b>	
Danaska	I	University Exam	University Exam	
December	II	University Exam	University Exam	
2016	III		AVISKAR competition at university	
	IV			
January	I	Result Analysis	Celebration of Savitribai Phule Birth Anniversary	
2017	II	Celebration of University Name Extension Day	Celebration of International Hindi Day	
	III			
	IV	Celebration of Republic Day	Annual Day	
Ech	I			
February 2017	II			
	III		Celebration of Shivaji Maharaj	
			Birth Anniversary	
	IV	Test / Tutorial Programme	Celebration of Science Day	

March	I	1-10 March Internal Test Examinations	ISO Audit
2017	II		8 <sup>th</sup> March Celebration of Women' Day
	III	University Examination	
	IV		
April 2017	I		
2017	II	Celebration of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Birth Anniversary	Celebration of Mahatma Phule Birth Anniversary
	Ш	IQAC- preparation of AQAR	
	IV	IQAC – Collection of Self- Appraisals from the Faculty	Appraisal of the Non-Teaching Staff by Principal, Registrar and IQAC
	_		1
May 2017	I	Celebration of Maharashtra Day	Summer Vacation

## **Public Holidays**

Sr. No.	Holiday	Date
1	Ramzan Eid	06/07/2016
2	Independence Day	15/08/2016
3	Parsi New Year	17/08/2016
4	University Foundation /day	23/08/2016
5	Ganesh Chaturthi	05/09/2016
6	Bakari Eid	13/09/2016
7	Marathwada Mukti Sangram Din	17/09/2016
8	Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary	02/10/2016
9	Dasara	11/10/2016
10	Moharam	12/10/2016
11	Dipawali	31/10/2016
12	Bhaubeej	01/11/2016
13	Guru Nanak Birth Anniversary	14/11/2016
14	Eid -A- Milad	12/12/2016
15	Christmas	25/12/2016
16	University Name Extension Day	14/01/2017
17	Republic Day	26/01/2017
18	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Birth Anniversary	19/02/2017
19	Maha Shivratri	24/02/2017
20	Dhulivandan	13/03/2017
21	Gudi Padawa	28/03/2017
22	Good Friday	14/04/2017
23	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Birth Anniversary	14/04/2017
24	Maharashtra Day	01/05/2017

#### **Semester Schedule**

Session	Commencement	Completion
Session I	15/06/2016	24/102016
Winter Vacations	25/10/2016	15/11/2016
Session II	15/12/2016	30/04/2017
<b>Summer Vacations</b>	02/05/2017	14/06/2017

### **Teaching Days**

Session I		Session II	
Month	Days	Month	Days
June	Admission	November	09
July	25	December	15
August	23	January	24
September	22	February	23
October	18	March	25

#### **Examination Schedule**

	Semester I, III, V	Semester II, IV, VI
Internal Assessment	15/10/2016 to 20/10/2016	24/02/2017 to 28/02/2017
Term End Examinations as per Dr. B.A.M. University, Aurangabad Academic Calendar	Tentative 25 / 11/ 2016 to 14/12/2016	Tentative 15 /03/2017